
S C H E D U L E  F O R  H O L I D A Y  S E R V I C E S  2 0 2 2 - 5 7 8 3

Sunday, September 25
EREV ROSH HASHANA

Selihot - 6:30 a.m.
Tefila - 8:00 a.m.
Candle Lighting - 6:42 p.m.
Minha/Arvit - 6:45 p.m.

FAST OF GEDALIA
Wednesday, September 28
Fast Begins - 5:52 a.m.
Selihot - 6:00 a.m.
Tefila - 7:00 a.m.
Minha/Arvit - 6:15 p.m.
Fast Ends 7:25 p.m.

Monday, September 26
ROSH HASHANA- FIRST DAY

Tefila - 8:00 a.m.
Sermon and Shofar - 10:30 a.m.
Musaf - 11:15 a.m.
Minha, Tashlich, Arvit - 6:20 p.m.
Candle Lighting anytime after 7:44 p.m.

Tuesday, September 27
ROSH HASHANA- SECOND DAY

Tefila - 8:00 a.m.
Sermon  and Shofar - 10:30 a.m.
Musaf - 11:15 a.m.
Minha/Arvit - 6:30 p.m.
Havdalah - 7:27 p.m.

Shabbat,  October 1
SHABBAT SHUVA

Tefila - 8:30 a.m.
Minha - 6:15 p.m.
Havdalah - 7:34 p.m.

Tuesday, October 4
EREV YOM KIPPUR

Selihot - 5:15 a.m.
Tefila - 7:00 a.m.
Minha - 3:00 p.m.
Candle Lighting/Fast Begins 6:24 p.m.
Kal Nidre - 6:25 p.m.

Wednesday, October 5
YOM KIPPUR

Tefila - 8:00 a.m.
Sefer - 10:30 a.m.
Musaf - 12:30 p.m.
Minha - 4:15 p.m.
Neila - 6:00 p.m.
Fast Ends - 7:26 p.m.

Sunday, October 9
EREV SUCCOT

Candle Lighting - 6:14 p.m.
Minha/Arvit - 6:15 p.m.

Monday, October 10
SUCCOT- FIRST DAY

Tefila - 8:30 a.m.
Minha/Arvit - 6:10 p.m.
Candle Lighting after - 7:16 p.m.

Tuesday, October 11
SUCCOT- SECOND DAY

Tefila - 8:30 a.m.
Minha/Arvit - 6:10 p.m.
Havdalah - 6:59 p.m.

SHABBAT HOL HAMOED

Tefila - 8:30 a.m.
Minha - 5:45 p.m.
Havdalah - 7:06 p.m.
Velada for Hoshana Rabah - 10:00 p.m.

Friday, October 14

Shabbat, October 15

Candle Lighting - 6:05 p.m.
Minha/Arvit - 6:05 p.m.

Sunday, October 16
HOSHANAH RABAH

Tefila - 8:00 a.m.
Candle Lighting - 6:01 p.m.
Minha/Arvit - 6:00 p.m.

Monday, October 17
SHEMINI ATZERET

Tefila - 8:30 a.m.
Minha/Arvit - 6:00 p.m.
Candle Lighting anytime after 7:01 p.m.

Tuesday, October 18
SIMHAT TORAH

Tefila - 9:00 a.m.
Minha/Arvit - 5:55 p.m.
Havdalah - 6:45 p.m.

Friday, September 30
SHABBAT SHUVA

Candle Lighting - 6:32 p.m.
Minha/Arvit - 6:35 p.m.

Sunday, October 2
ZIARA - CEMETERY PILGRIMAGE

Old Cemetery - 11:00 a.m.
New Cemetery - 12:00 p.m.

Friday, October 7
SHABBAT HAAZINU

Candle Lighting - 6:18 p.m.
Minha/Arvit - 6:20 p.m.
Shabbat, October 8  
Tefila - 8:30 a.m.
Minha - 6:00 p.m. 
Havdalah - 7:20 p.m.


